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Greek Key
Greek Key Flush Mount- Neoclassical style cast brass flush mounted fixture with applied raised Greek Key
detailing and frosted glass dome. Optional domed glass insert available. NICKEL FINISH

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 6h x 12w
Lead Time: 8-12 weeks
Bulb(s): 60W x 1 Edison

Listed for dry conditions: 

Brass
Nickel
Silver
Gold
Patinated

$3,493.93 ea
$3,913.14 ea
$4,332.46 ea
$4,332.46 ea
$3,843.95 ea


